Competitiveness Webinar Series 2021 (9 Series Sepanjang 
Februari 2021) 
* Prepare slides for the sessions, 
* Present on the topic for each session, 
* Answering the Q&A sessions, 
Tarikh Perolehan / Program Diperlukan: 04/02/2021 
Lokasi Perolehan / Program diperlukan:MPC 

500.00 4,500.00 

GRAND TOTAL (MYR) FOUR THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED ONLY MYR 4,500.00 

PAYMENT INFORMATION 
Method: Telegraphic Transfer 
Account name: KONG TZEH FUNG 
Account Type: Wadiah Savings Account 
Account Number: 161118918974 
Bank: Maybank, 
Jalan Pending 
Lots D36-1, D37-1, D38-1 & D38-2 (Corner Lot), 
Yoshikawa Commercial Centre,